
Jersey Shore Shots (471)

JSS 9-BALL STATE TITLEHOLDERS 2023

(32547)

Next Shoot Date:
Session Team Totals Through 03/24/2024

Generated: 05/02/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

310705 BAR BOX BANGERS F23 19 6 3 0 03/24/2024

310703 BALL BUSTERS S23 18 12 0 3 03/24/2024

310712 PEANUT BUTTER PUSHERS W23 16 7 2 3 03/24/2024

310700 AIN'T OUR FAULT F23 15 7 1 3 03/24/2024

310702 BALL BUSTERS F23 15 8 2 3 03/24/2024

310708 BREAKING BAD S23 14 9 0 3 03/24/2024

310716 SPORTY 9ERS S23 14 13 0 3 03/24/2024

310727 UNCLE BOBBY'S CREW S23 11 8 1 3 03/24/2024

310715 SNAPPING TURTLES S23 11 8 1 3 03/24/2024

310717 TABLE'S BROKE F23 11 11 0 3 03/24/2024

310710 HOME COURT ADVANTAGE S23 10 6 0 3 03/24/2024

310726 TURTLE TIME W23 10 9 1 3 03/24/2024

310706 BAR BOX BANGERS W23 10 10 2 3 03/24/2024

310704 BALL BUSTERS W23 9 7 0 3 03/24/2024

310722 THE STRIKING NINES W23 7 11 0 3 03/24/2024

310728 UNCLE BOBBY'S CREW W23 6 12 0 3 03/24/2024

310701 ALL BALLS MATTER F23 5 10 0 5 03/23/2024

310709 HOME COURT ADVANTAGE F23 5 10 2 3 03/23/2024

310707 BREAKING BAD F23 5 10 1 4 03/23/2024

310714 SHOT N A BEER F23 5 10 2 3 03/23/2024

310711 MONEYBALL BUTCHERS F23 4 9 0 5 03/23/2024

310713 POOL SHARK BLUES S23 3 12 0 5 03/23/2024



Team Name: BAR BOX BANGERS F23 Team ID: 310705
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

217731 5 BRUNO BERNARDO 25 12 5 0 5 04/10/2025

32581 5 JOSEPH MAZZEO 24 20 4 2 6 04/20/2025

314869 3 PAUL SIMOES 11 7 3 1 4 09/07/2024

307784 4 KEVIN ASIAIN 9 9 2 1 3 09/15/2024

194288 4 BILL SATTERTHWAITE 8 3 2 0 2 01/10/2025

65698 5 RICH LOEHR JR 0 0 0 0 0 11/16/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 3 1 4

321224 5 THEODORE MOZDZEN 0 5 0 1 1 09/07/2024

Team Name: BALL BUSTERS S23 Team ID: 310703
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

311024 5 DAVE SCHUIL 23 22 3 3 6 01/14/2025

295835 4 SAM VITELLARO 22 17 5 1 6 09/27/2024

318802 4 KEN MCLEAN 17 32 2 5 7 05/06/2024

301491 4 RON SOBIESKI 12 20 2 3 5 07/08/2024

318803 3 DOMENICO CALISE 6 5 2 0 2 05/06/2024

287861 3 KAREN
HERRMANN-MCCARTY

3 0 1 0 1 12/19/2024

287862 3 JAMES MCCARTY 3 1 1 0 1 12/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 0 2

305182 4 CHARLES "HURRICANE"
RYAN

0 0 0 0 0 08/25/2024

Team Name: PEANUT BUTTER PUSHERS W23 Team ID: 310712
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

190968 6 CHRIS SANSONE 21 15 3 1 4 02/27/2025

304587 5 DEREK HAGAN 17 7 3 1 4 06/01/2024

197625 6 ERIC STRANERE 16 7 2 1 3 01/17/2025

284024 5 RICHARD CLARK 15 11 2 2 4 02/26/2025

224289 5 NICK SARNI 14 8 2 1 3 05/19/2024

284390 3 RANDY DUNCAN 9 5 3 0 3 02/28/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

289607 5 SANTOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 04/03/2025



Team Name: AIN'T OUR FAULT F23 Team ID: 310700
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 25 8 5 0 5 01/10/2025

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 14 10 2 1 3 05/07/2024

41387 5 MATT ADAMS 13 11 2 1 3 03/01/2025

45894 6 DARRYL COTTMAN 12 13 1 2 3 09/13/2024

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 10 7 2 1 3 04/04/2025

46333 5 SEAN CHIAPPINI 5 2 1 0 1 05/17/2024

41413 5 TED GRANT 5 10 1 1 2 02/27/2025

41414 3 JOSEPH ANDINO 1 4 0 1 1 02/27/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: BALL BUSTERS F23 Team ID: 310702
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318802 4 KEN MCLEAN 16 9 4 0 4 05/06/2024

288255 4 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 9 12 2 1 3 12/29/2024

287861 3 KAREN
HERRMANN-MCCARTY

8 16 2 2 4 12/19/2024

321296 3 CARL LAGROTTERIA 6 14 1 3 4 09/09/2024

301491 4 RON SOBIESKI 5 9 1 1 2 07/08/2024

305182 4 CHARLES "HURRICANE"
RYAN

0 0 0 0 0 08/25/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 5 1 6

Team Name: BREAKING BAD S23 Team ID: 310708
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

62355 7 JUSTIN PELECH 21 4 3 0 3 04/05/2025

305246 6 RYAN PEARCE 17 15 2 2 4 09/02/2024

293238 5 JAY MAYER 12 12 2 1 3 09/09/2024

296951 4 ISABEL PEREZ 11 14 2 2 4 04/04/2025

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 3 5 0 1 1 12/04/2024

314870 3 ERIC WILSON 2 6 0 2 2 09/07/2024

294759 3 DANNY ROGERS 0 0 0 0 0 12/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 5 0 5

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 0 5 0 1 1 09/30/2024



Team Name: SPORTY 9ERS S23 Team ID: 310716
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

290102 7 RICKY COOPER 37 18 4 2 6 04/16/2025

57783 5 GEORGE OSIPOVITCH 22 12 4 1 5 04/07/2025

220669 5 MICHAEL BARINAS 15 21 1 4 5 04/11/2025

289829 4 RAFAEL RAMIREZ 11 9 2 1 3 04/09/2025

299654 4 RICHARD OLSON 8 19 1 4 5 08/15/2024

220889 2 PAULA OSIPOVITCH 2 1 1 0 1 04/07/2025

299653 2 MONICA OLSON 2 5 1 1 2 08/15/2024

Team Name: UNCLE BOBBY'S CREW S23 Team ID: 310727
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

223026 6 JAMES RHODES 18 11 3 1 4 01/12/2025

200423 5 BOB PIACENTINO 17 11 2 2 4 03/03/2025

212285 6 NATHANAEL SOOY 15 8 2 1 3 02/27/2025

55790 4 RYAN BEANE 11 6 2 1 3 02/26/2025

241425 4 DEREK SUBBOTIN 11 10 2 1 3 04/19/2025

197568 4 ANTIONETTE NUNGESSER 4 9 0 2 2 05/20/2024

199998 5 RUSSELL SHTERBAN 0 0 0 0 0 01/01/2025

Team Name: SNAPPING TURTLES S23 Team ID: 310715
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

65698 5 RICH LOEHR JR 12 14 1 2 3 11/16/2024

222463 5 ED HUTH 12 14 2 2 4 12/20/2024

295506 5 JIMMY STEFAN 11 10 2 1 3 12/20/2024

32464 6 PAUL CALIGUARI 9 6 1 1 2 12/16/2024

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 8 3 2 0 2 04/08/2025

303411 3 GEE MEDINA 8 6 2 1 3 04/08/2025

317671 4 KEVIN BRZOZOWSKI 4 3 1 0 1 02/09/2025

32581 5 JOSEPH MAZZEO 3 6 0 1 1 04/20/2025



Team Name: TABLE'S BROKE F23 Team ID: 310717
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309760 6 BRAD CALDWELL 25 23 3 2 5 10/12/2024

318634 5 DONOVAN EYERMAN 23 13 4 1 5 04/28/2025

309401 6 JASON WENDLER JR 19 21 1 4 5 09/20/2024

309637 4 JASON WENDLER SR 8 2 2 0 2 10/04/2024

295109 4 FRAN SHAW 7 10 1 2 3 02/03/2025

290147 3 YANCEY NICHOLS 1 2 0 1 1 05/01/2024

318631 3 CHRISTINE DEMUSZ 1 3 0 1 1 04/28/2025

Team Name: HOME COURT ADVANTAGE S23 Team ID: 310710
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

207281 5 STEVE PERSAUD 13 9 1 2 3 09/08/2024

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 9 6 1 1 2 12/04/2024

310899 4 SCOTT HERRIN 8 2 2 0 2 01/09/2025

213557 5 JOE PRESSEY 7 5 1 1 2 01/03/2025

314736 3 ED GRAEF 2 7 0 2 2 09/03/2024

204775 6 KEITH GUENZEL 0 0 0 0 0 04/14/2025

205865 4 DAVID CHENNELLS 0 0 0 0 0 04/10/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 5 0 5

Team Name: TURTLE TIME W23 Team ID: 310726
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295506 5 JIMMY STEFAN 15 9 3 0 3 12/20/2024

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 12 11 1 3 4 04/08/2025

32464 6 PAUL CALIGUARI 11 9 1 1 2 12/16/2024

303411 3 GEE MEDINA 8 5 2 1 3 04/08/2025

65698 5 RICH LOEHR JR 6 11 1 2 3 11/16/2024

222463 5 ED HUTH 5 2 1 0 1 12/20/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

317671 4 KEVIN BRZOZOWSKI 0 5 0 2 2 02/09/2025



Team Name: BAR BOX BANGERS W23 Team ID: 310706
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

217731 5 BRUNO BERNARDO 18 9 3 1 4 04/10/2025

32581 5 JOSEPH MAZZEO 15 13 2 2 4 04/20/2025

303688 4 ALEX DAROCHA 10 8 2 1 3 01/03/2025

65698 5 RICH LOEHR JR 9 7 1 1 2 11/16/2024

194288 4 BILL SATTERTHWAITE 9 10 1 2 3 01/10/2025

307784 4 KEVIN ASIAIN 5 9 1 1 2 09/15/2024

314869 3 PAUL SIMOES 2 3 0 1 1 09/07/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

239406 6 KEVIN SERODIO 0 0 0 0 0 12/31/2024

Team Name: BALL BUSTERS W23 Team ID: 310704
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

311024 5 DAVE SCHUIL 10 3 2 0 2 01/14/2025

301491 4 RON SOBIESKI 10 9 1 2 3 07/08/2024

295835 4 SAM VITELLARO 9 13 1 2 3 09/27/2024

314736 3 ED GRAEF 5 9 1 1 2 09/03/2024

287861 3 KAREN
HERRMANN-MCCARTY

3 0 1 0 1 12/19/2024

287862 3 JAMES MCCARTY 1 5 0 1 1 12/19/2024

305182 4 CHARLES "HURRICANE"
RYAN

0 0 0 0 0 08/25/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 3 1 4

Team Name: THE STRIKING NINES W23 Team ID: 310722
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289835 6 PHIL CARR 10 11 1 1 2 04/09/2025

312889 3 BOB COLLINS 8 5 2 1 3 05/10/2024

306350 3 FRED SCHIFFMAN 6 14 1 3 4 01/15/2025

220890 3 ARTHUR COOPER 4 14 1 3 4 04/10/2025

313032 3 JOE JUENEMANN 3 12 1 2 3 05/18/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

295650 5 BILLIE BILLING 0 0 0 0 0 12/25/2024



Team Name: UNCLE BOBBY'S CREW W23 Team ID: 310728
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

212285 6 NATHANAEL SOOY 16 19 1 3 4 02/27/2025

223026 6 JAMES RHODES 12 5 2 0 2 01/12/2025

199998 5 RUSSELL SHTERBAN 11 11 1 2 3 01/01/2025

197568 4 ANTIONETTE NUNGESSER 7 9 1 2 3 05/20/2024

241425 4 DEREK SUBBOTIN 6 10 1 2 3 04/19/2025

200423 5 BOB PIACENTINO 3 10 0 2 2 03/03/2025

55790 4 RYAN BEANE 0 5 0 1 1 02/26/2025

Team Name: ALL BALLS MATTER F23 Team ID: 310701
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 10 13 1 2 3 12/19/2024

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 9 15 1 2 3 02/14/2025

298000 4 MICHAEL SUMMONTE 7 9 1 2 3 05/03/2024

305139 4 MARK WEBER 5 11 1 2 3 08/15/2024

289923 2 JOE NESWICK 2 13 1 2 3 04/11/2025

290186 3 TOM PURVIS 0 0 0 0 0 04/18/2025

293386 6 LOUIS ZAMPELLA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

Team Name: HOME COURT ADVANTAGE F23 Team ID: 310709
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

207281 5 STEVE PERSAUD 14 9 2 1 3 09/08/2024

213557 5 JOE PRESSEY 13 12 2 1 3 01/03/2025

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 6 11 0 2 2 12/04/2024

311009 5 JOHN MAGUIRE 6 13 0 3 3 01/13/2025

310899 4 SCOTT HERRIN 5 8 0 2 2 01/09/2025

314736 3 ED GRAEF 4 6 1 1 2 09/03/2024

204775 6 KEITH GUENZEL 0 0 0 0 0 04/14/2025

205865 4 DAVID CHENNELLS 0 0 0 0 0 04/10/2025



Team Name: BREAKING BAD F23 Team ID: 310707
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

305246 6 RYAN PEARCE 17 11 2 1 3 09/02/2024

62355 7 JUSTIN PELECH 14 6 2 0 2 04/05/2025

294759 3 DANNY ROGERS 6 7 1 2 3 12/03/2024

293238 5 JAY MAYER 6 14 0 3 3 09/09/2024

296951 4 ISABEL PEREZ 2 4 0 1 1 04/04/2025

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 2 6 0 2 2 09/30/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

314870 3 ERIC WILSON 0 0 0 0 0 09/07/2024

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 0 0 0 0 0 12/04/2024

Team Name: SHOT N A BEER F23 Team ID: 310714
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

293379 6 DOMINGOS RODRIGUES 10 13 1 2 3 09/15/2024

293365 4 JOHN 'KEN' HEALEY 9 8 2 1 3 05/03/2024

312846 4 ANTHONY PALMISANO 8 10 1 2 3 05/06/2024

308000 5 FRANK PELLITTERI 7 13 1 2 3 06/21/2024

299544 5 ANGELO MANETTA 6 14 0 3 3 05/07/2024

293376 4 RICHARD CHARLETTA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

309329 4 SHANNON MARTINEZ 0 0 0 0 0 09/16/2024

316515 3 RICHARD CRISONINO 0 0 0 0 0 12/31/2024

Team Name: MONEYBALL BUTCHERS F23 Team ID: 310711
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289835 6 PHIL CARR 6 10 0 2 2 04/09/2025

306606 3 CHARLES VOLK 5 5 1 1 2 02/17/2025

303459 4 JOHN VENUTOLO 3 8 0 2 2 04/08/2025

297143 3 LARRY AGNE 1 8 0 2 2 01/16/2025

306407 5 STEVE COHEN 0 0 0 0 0 01/21/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 3 2 5



Team Name: POOL SHARK BLUES S23 Team ID: 310713
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

307544 4 LUKE PARASCAND 9 11 1 2 3 05/14/2024

315559 4 JOSEPH LEWKOWICZ 8 12 1 2 3 10/05/2024

309023 2 PAUL PARASCAND 4 6 1 2 3 09/04/2024

317182 3 GAETANO LANZISERA 3 11 0 3 3 01/21/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 3 3

313301 3 BRIGITTE LANFRANCA 0 0 0 0 0 06/04/2024

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#


